umer

ns

24/05/2024 |2 )

30/05/2024 |e{e 1o o)

18/06/2024 |(¢ 31l PA7)

afun|s|w|n]|=

Gasoil
Gasoil
Gasoil

Capacité Restant

Prix
670 XOF

Montant totale

30 150 000 XOF

30 150 000 XOF

0 XOF

Statut

Montant Payé Reste a payer

Paiement Date

30 150 000 XOF | 29/05/2024

45 000

44 865

670 XOF

30 059 550 XOF

30 059 550 XOF

0 XOF

Payé

30 059 550 XOF | 11/06/2024

45 000

44900

670 XOF

30 083 000 XOF

30 083 000 XOF

Montant Total

Montant payé

Reliquat

90 292 550 XOF

60 209 550 XOF

30 083 000 XOF




